Strathmore Urban 2020/2021
Route S-3 Run 1 AM

Please note that all listed times are STOP LEAVE times. Students should be at the
stop at least 5 minutes prior to this time.

Route: S-3 Run: S§-3 1

Route: S-3 Operator: Golden Hills School Div. Capacity: 70
Driver: Cowie, Andrew Vehicle: 25

Description: Mickey Mouse

Schools: George Freeman School (2196) , Trinity Christian Academy (1433) , Westmount School (5510)

Run: S-3_1 Description:
Riders: 69 Stops: 11 Start Time: 7:33 AM End Time: 8:11 AM Distance:
(38 min) 12.81 km

Schools: George Freeman School, Trinity Christian Academy, Westmount School

# Description(Crossing) Stop Ld

1 734 AM 241067 RR 250, NE-NW-07-24-24-W4 Eff. 2020-06-22 pas 2
2 742 AM  STRATHFORD BOULEVARD & STRATHFORD CRESCENT 24 26
3 743 AM  STRATHFORD CRESCENT & STRATHFORD GLEN 2 28
4 744 AM  STRATHAVEN DRIVE @ PLAYGROUND (C) 12 40
5 747 AM  CAMBRIDGE GLEN DRIVE & CAMDEN PLACE 11 51
6 750 AM CAMBRIDGE GLEN DRIVE & CAMBRILLE CRESCENT 12 63
7 7:555AM  George Freeman School 21 42
8 8:01 AM ASPEN CIRCLE @ FIRE HYDRANT 3 45
9 8:05AM ASPEN CIRCLE & ASPEN CREEK WAY 3 48
10 8:08 AM  Trinity Christian Academy (C) 22 26

11 810 AM  Westmount School 26 0



